XPSMCMDIx
EAV8286201 04/2018
EA
V8
28
62
01
.0

5 INPUT1 IN 1 Input Digital input 1 Input type 3. Maximum
applicable resistance 1.2 kΩ.6 INPUT2 IN 2 Digital input 2
7 INPUT3 IN 3 Digital input 3
8 INPUT4 IN 4 Digital input 4
9 OUT_TEST1 – Output Short circuit detected
output
PNP (sourcing) active high
10 OUT_TEST2
11 OUT_TEST3
12 OUT_TEST4
13 INPUT5 IN 5 Input Digital input 5 Input type 3. Maximum
applicable resistance 1.2 kΩ.14 INPUT6 IN 6 Digital input 6
15 INPUT7 IN 7 Digital input 7
16 INPUT8 IN 8 Digital input 8
17 INPUT9 IN 9 Digital input 9
18 INPUT10 IN 10 Digital input 10
19 INPUT11 IN 11 Digital input 11
20 INPUT12 IN 12 Digital input 12
21 INPUT13 IN 13 Digital input 13
22 INPUT14 IN 14 Digital input 14
23 INPUT15 IN 15 Digital input 15
24 INPUT16 IN 16 Digital input 16
12 EAV8286201 04/2018
Dimensions
* Screw terminals 108 mm (4.25 in)
** Spring terminals 118 mm (4.67 in)